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в
 

посевах
 лука

 
репчатого
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Вариант

Снижение

 

засоренности, % к
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–
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засоренности, % к
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урожай, ц/гавсех

в том числе

осота

 
полевого

бодяка

 
полевого

ромашки

 
непахучей

горца

 
вьюнкового

Контроль

 

(без

 
обработки)*

75,0
4248,0

32,0
1910,0

11,0
724,0

20,0
1527,0

12,0
87,0

243,0 -

Агрон, ВР
(0,15 л/га)

77,3
88,2

71,9
91,1

81,8
94,1

80,0
82,0

83,3
86,2

301,4 58,4

Агрон, ВР
(0,2 л/га)

85,3
88,4

81,3
88,8

91,7
96,0

85,0
84,3

91,7
90,2

327,0 84,0

НСР

 

05 49,2 -
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сорняков, шт/м2, в

 

знаменателе

 

–

 

масса

 
сорняков, г/м2
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